
Department Govern

ment

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

 % voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1

Commissioner, 

Commercial Taxes, 

Govt of West 

Bengal

24.12.2024 7,31,61,376.00   -              Unsecured No -          -       -          -          7,31,61,376.00     

Pending for 

verification, 

additional queries 

has been sought.

7,31,61,376.00   -              -          -       -          -          7,31,61,376.00    

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks , if any

Annexure 7

 EVEREST INFRA ENERGY LIMITED, CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 13.12.2024, List of creditors as on: 07.01.2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl. No.

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount 

of 

conting

ent 

claim

Amount 

of

any 

mutual

dues, that

may be

set-off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted


